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ENGLISH COURSES – PhD Students – YEAR 2019 
 

  PET TIMES ROOM 
LESSON 1 Wednesday 08/05/2019 14.00 – 16.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 2 Wednesday 15/05/2019 14.00 – 16.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 3 Wednesday 22/05/2019 14.00 – 16.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 4 Wednesday 29/05/2019 14.00 – 16.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 5 Wednesday 05/06/2019 14.00 – 16.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 6 Wednesday 12/06/2019 14.00 – 16.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 7 Wednesday 19/06/2019 14.00 – 16.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 8 Wednesday 26/06/2019 14.00 – 16.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 9 Wednesday 03/07/2019 14.00 – 16.00  Aula 1A 

LESSON 10 Wednesday 10/07/2019 14.00 – 16.00 Aula 1A 
 

  FCE TIMES ROOM 
LESSON 1 Wednesday - 08/05/2019 16.00 – 18.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 2 Wednesday – 15/05/2019 16.00 – 18.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 3 Wednesday – 22/05/2019 16.00 – 18.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 4 Wednesday – 29/05/2019 16.00 – 18.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 5 Wednesday – 05/06/2019 16.00 – 18.00 Aula Magna, 2 floor 
LESSON 6 Wednesday – 12/06/2019 16.00 – 18.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 7 Wednesday – 19/06/2019 16.00 – 18.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 8 Wednesday – 26/06/2019 16.00 – 18.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 9 Wednesday – 03/07/2019 16.00 – 18.00 Aula 1A 

LESSON 10 Wednesday – 10/07/2019 16.00 – 18.00 Aula 1A 
 

  CAE TIMES ROOM 
LESSON 1 Thursday -  02/05/2019 14.00 – 16.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 2 Thursday-  09/05/2019 14.00 – 16.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 3 Thursday - 16/05/2019 14.00 – 16.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 4 Thursday - 23/05/2019 14.00 – 16.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 5 Thursday - 30/05/2019 14.00 – 16.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 6 Thursday-  06/06/2019 14.00 – 16.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 7 Thursday - 13/06/2019 14.00 – 16.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 8 Thursday - 20/06/2019 14.00 – 16.00 Aula Magna 
LESSON 9 Thursday - 27/06/2019 14.00 – 16.00 Aula Magna 

LESSON 10 Thursday  - 04/07/2019 14.00 – 16.00  Aula 1A 
 

Assigned rooms:  
 
Aula Magna IUSS, 2 floor: IUSS-Ferrara 1391 – Palazzo Turchi di Bagno, Corso Porta Mare 2 
Aula 1A, Ground floor – Palazzo Turchi di Bagno - Corso Ercole I d’Este 32  

 


